11–18
D100X Series, Close Differential
Protective Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
Close Differential Relays are

n UL File No. E58048
n CSA File No. LR61158
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � D100X
Model: L-L Volts Height
D100X = 120 VAC 2"
D100-6X = 120 VAC, Spike Suppression 2"
D100-3X = 208 VAC 3.125"
D100-4X = 240 VAC 3.125"
D100-8X = 277 VAC 3.125"
D100-5X = 480 VAC 3.125"
D100-7X = 510 VAC 3.125"
Surge Withstand Capability is in
compliance with the requirements of
ANSI/IEEE C37.90B
Consult factory for additional